
Piscina Scandone

Swimming

Women's 50m Breaststroke

Preliminary

 Results

RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME CTRY BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

Event 32

09 JUL 2019 -  9:30

WR   29.40   KING Lillia C USA1997 Budapest (HUN) 30 JUL 2017
UR   30.12   EFIMOVA Iulia RUS Kazan RUS 16 JUL 2013

Heat 1 of 7

1 5 EL KHOURY Alexia LBN 21 MAY 1999 0.73 38.21

2 4 GALINDA Racheal Sarah UGA 16 AUG 1997 0.86 40.14 1.93

3 3 ISANAN Jie Lord PHI 11 JUL 1997 0.88 42.03 3.82

4 6 KAVISHANI SRI 18 DEC 1998 0.79 42.38 4.17

5 2 GALLARDO Marianne PHI 09 APR 1998 0.90 48.00 9.79

NOT CLASSIFIED
7 KOROMA Haja Saio SLE 12 FEB 1996 DNS

    Issued: 09 JUL 2019 at  9:45

Heat 2 of 7

1 6 CHEANG Weng Lam MAC 16 NOV 2000 0.71 33.88

2 5 BERBEITO Martina ARG 20 JUN 2001 0.70 33.96 0.08

3 3 MUTETI Emily Siobhan KEN 14 JUN 1998 0.65 34.25 0.37

4 4 PRESUMIDO Ana ARG 02 AUG 1996 0.74 34.78 0.90

5 1 ARORA Chahat IND 17 JUL 1997 0.68 34.90 1.02

6 7 CHANUAR Leila CHI 20 SEP 1994 0.69 36.10 2.22

7 2 AMR Hedy EGY 23 SEP 1999 0.68 36.36 2.48

8 8 VILORIO Angie HON 04 APR 2001 0.70 37.01 3.13

    Issued: 09 JUL 2019 at  9:35

Heat 3 of 7

1 4 FANGIO Francesca ITA 17 AUG 1995 0.69 32.26

2 6 HUNG Chieh-Yu TPE 17 JUL 2000 0.68 32.87 0.61

3 5 EVATO Anandia Treciel Va INA 03 SEP 1997 0.72 32.92 0.66

4 1 KRONIGER Anna GER 23 JUN 2000 0.72 33.16 0.90

5 2 YEO Samantha SGP 24 JAN 1997 0.56 34.06 1.80

6 8 RUVALCABA CRUZ Mariana MEX 08 MAY 1999 0.72 34.14 1.88

7 7 VEJONE Alise LAT 04 OCT 1998 0.77 35.65 3.39

NOT CLASSIFIED
3 PODMANIKOVA Andrea SVK 23 FEB 1998 0.64 DSQ

    Issued: 09 JUL 2019 at  9:37
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RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME CTRY BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

Heat 4 of 7

1 8 PLIHALOVA Anna CZE 02 APR 1999 0.70 32.73

2 4 CHENG Xiaohong CHN 30 MAY 1997 0.68 32.81 0.08

3 2 YANG Jiwon KOR 25 SEP 1997 0.50 32.84 0.11

4 1 DEACON Zoe AUS 09 MAY 2000 0.72 32.88 0.15

5 7 ERJAVEC Nusa SLO 06 JUL 1998 0.73 32.97 0.24

6 6 KIM Hyejin KOR 03 MAY 1994 0.69 33.01 0.28

7 3 MOSCENSCAIA Anastasia MDA 31 JUL 2000 0.72 33.81 1.08

NOT CLASSIFIED
5 VAN ROON Valerie NED 13 AUG 1998 DNS

    Issued: 09 JUL 2019 at  9:39

Heat 5 of 7

1 6 GODUN Nika RUS 04 MAR 1997 0.68 31.15 q

2 4 CANETA Jorie USA 26 SEP 1996 0.64 31.43 0.28 q

2 5 CHISCA Tatiana MDA 19 JUL 1995 0.68 31.43 0.28 q

4 3 SZTANDERA Dominika POL 19 JAN 1997 0.63 31.74 0.59 q

5 7 SZUROVCSJAK Yvett HUN 15 SEP 1998 0.69 31.81 0.66 q

6 2 KISHI Ayumi JPN 24 DEC 1997 0.56 32.16 1.01

7 8 CHIKUNOVA Daria RUS 12 APR 1999 0.72 32.33 1.18

8 1 NOTHDURFTER Christina AUT 05 APR 1994 0.70 32.40 1.25

    Issued: 09 JUL 2019 at  9:40

Heat 6 of 7

1 5 SCHOENMAKER Tatjana Rens RSA 09 JUL 1997 0.69 31.31 q

2 4 VASEY Sarah Marie GBR 29 AUG 1996 0.69 31.45 0.14 q

3 7 ANGUS Sophie CAN 12 MAR 1999 0.66 31.47 0.16 q

4 6 RODRIGUES Ana POR 21 APR 1994 0.64 31.58 0.27 q

5 2 LEMKE Yuliya BLR 06 MAY 1998 0.67 31.90 0.59 q

6 3 MATTS Katie Jane GBR 25 AUG 1998 0.68 32.21 0.90

7 8 CORBETT Kaylene RSA 15 JUN 1999 0.73 32.37 1.06

8 1 FOFFI Natalia ITA 03 OCT 1997 0.64 32.38 1.07

    Issued: 09 JUL 2019 at  9:42

Heat 7 of 7

1 4 ALVES Jhennifer BRA 13 JUN 1997 0.63 30.75 q

2 3 HODGES Chelsea AUS 27 JUN 2001 0.70 31.37 0.62 q

3 7 KUCHERAN Nina CAN 03 JUL 2000 0.68 31.56 0.81 q

4 1 FUKASAWA Mai JPN 15 OCT 1998 0.66 31.69 0.94 q

5 5 WEISS Emily USA 19 MAR 2001 0.64 31.72 0.97 q

6 2 PCHELINTSEVA Adelaida KAZ 29 SEP 1999 0.62 31.79 1.04 q

7 6 SELEIKAITE Agne LTU 06 FEB 2000 0.62 31.98 1.23 R
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RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME CTRY BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

8 8 GASPARD Florine BEL 28 DEC 2001 0.69 32.05 1.30 R

    Issued: 09 JUL 2019 at  9:44
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Piscina Scandone

Swimming

Women's 50m Breaststroke

Preliminary

 Results

RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME CTRY BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

Event 32

09 JUL 2019 -  9:30

WR   29.40   KING Lillia C USA1997 Budapest (HUN) 30 JUL 2017
UR   30.12   EFIMOVA Iulia RUS Kazan RUS 16 JUL 2013

1 7 4 ALVES Jhennifer BRA 13 JUN 1997 0.63 30.75 q

2 5 6 GODUN Nika RUS 04 MAR 1997 0.68 31.15 0.40 q

3 6 5 SCHOENMAKER Tatjana Rens RSA 09 JUL 1997 0.69 31.31 0.56 q

4 7 3 HODGES Chelsea AUS 27 JUN 2001 0.70 31.37 0.62 q

5 5 4 CANETA Jorie USA 26 SEP 1996 0.64 31.43 0.68 q

5 5 5 CHISCA Tatiana MDA 19 JUL 1995 0.68 31.43 0.68 q

7 6 4 VASEY Sarah Marie GBR 29 AUG 1996 0.69 31.45 0.70 q

8 6 7 ANGUS Sophie CAN 12 MAR 1999 0.66 31.47 0.72 q

9 7 7 KUCHERAN Nina CAN 03 JUL 2000 0.68 31.56 0.81 q

10 6 6 RODRIGUES Ana POR 21 APR 1994 0.64 31.58 0.83 q

11 7 1 FUKASAWA Mai JPN 15 OCT 1998 0.66 31.69 0.94 q

12 7 5 WEISS Emily USA 19 MAR 2001 0.64 31.72 0.97 q

13 5 3 SZTANDERA Dominika POL 19 JAN 1997 0.63 31.74 0.99 q

14 7 2 PCHELINTSEVA Adelaida KAZ 29 SEP 1999 0.62 31.79 1.04 q

15 5 7 SZUROVCSJAK Yvett HUN 15 SEP 1998 0.69 31.81 1.06 q

16 6 2 LEMKE Yuliya BLR 06 MAY 1998 0.67 31.90 1.15 q

17 7 6 SELEIKAITE Agne LTU 06 FEB 2000 0.62 31.98 1.23 R

18 7 8 GASPARD Florine BEL 28 DEC 2001 0.69 32.05 1.30 R

19 5 2 KISHI Ayumi JPN 24 DEC 1997 0.56 32.16 1.41

20 6 3 MATTS Katie Jane GBR 25 AUG 1998 0.68 32.21 1.46

21 3 4 FANGIO Francesca ITA 17 AUG 1995 0.69 32.26 1.51

22 5 8 CHIKUNOVA Daria RUS 12 APR 1999 0.72 32.33 1.58

23 6 8 CORBETT Kaylene RSA 15 JUN 1999 0.73 32.37 1.62

24 6 1 FOFFI Natalia ITA 03 OCT 1997 0.64 32.38 1.63

25 5 1 NOTHDURFTER Christina AUT 05 APR 1994 0.70 32.40 1.65

26 4 8 PLIHALOVA Anna CZE 02 APR 1999 0.70 32.73 1.98

27 4 4 CHENG Xiaohong CHN 30 MAY 1997 0.68 32.81 2.06

28 4 2 YANG Jiwon KOR 25 SEP 1997 0.50 32.84 2.09

29 3 6 HUNG Chieh-Yu TPE 17 JUL 2000 0.68 32.87 2.12

30 4 1 DEACON Zoe AUS 09 MAY 2000 0.72 32.88 2.13
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RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME CTRY BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

31 3 5 EVATO Anandia Treciel Va INA 03 SEP 1997 0.72 32.92 2.17

32 4 7 ERJAVEC Nusa SLO 06 JUL 1998 0.73 32.97 2.22

33 4 6 KIM Hyejin KOR 03 MAY 1994 0.69 33.01 2.26

34 3 1 KRONIGER Anna GER 23 JUN 2000 0.72 33.16 2.41

35 4 3 MOSCENSCAIA Anastasia MDA 31 JUL 2000 0.72 33.81 3.06

36 2 6 CHEANG Weng Lam MAC 16 NOV 2000 0.71 33.88 3.13

37 2 5 BERBEITO Martina ARG 20 JUN 2001 0.70 33.96 3.21

38 3 2 YEO Samantha SGP 24 JAN 1997 0.56 34.06 3.31

39 3 8 RUVALCABA CRUZ Mariana MEX 08 MAY 1999 0.72 34.14 3.39

40 2 3 MUTETI Emily Siobhan KEN 14 JUN 1998 0.65 34.25 3.50

41 2 4 PRESUMIDO Ana ARG 02 AUG 1996 0.74 34.78 4.03

42 2 1 ARORA Chahat IND 17 JUL 1997 0.68 34.90 4.15

43 3 7 VEJONE Alise LAT 04 OCT 1998 0.77 35.65 4.90

44 2 7 CHANUAR Leila CHI 20 SEP 1994 0.69 36.10 5.35

45 2 2 AMR Hedy EGY 23 SEP 1999 0.68 36.36 5.61

46 2 8 VILORIO Angie HON 04 APR 2001 0.70 37.01 6.26

47 1 5 EL KHOURY Alexia LBN 21 MAY 1999 0.73 38.21 7.46

48 1 4 GALINDA Racheal Sarah UGA 16 AUG 1997 0.86 40.14 9.39

49 1 3 ISANAN Jie Lord PHI 11 JUL 1997 0.88 42.03 11.28

50 1 6 KAVISHANI SRI 18 DEC 1998 0.79 42.38 11.63

51 1 2 GALLARDO Marianne PHI 09 APR 1998 0.90 48.00 17.25

NOT CLASSIFIED
3 3 PODMANIKOVA Andrea SVK 23 FEB 1998 0.64 DSQ

1 7 KOROMA Haja Saio SLE 12 FEB 1996 DNS

4 5 VAN ROON Valerie NED 13 AUG 1998 DNS

    Issued: 09 JUL 2019 at  9:45
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Piscina Scandone

Swimming

Men's 50m Freestyle

Preliminary

 Results

RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME CTRY BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

Event 33

09 JUL 2019 -  9:43

WR   20.91   CIELO FILHO Cesar BRA1987 Sao Paulo (BRA) 18 DEC 2009
UR   21.67   MOROZOV Vladimir RUS Kazan RUS 15 JUL 2013

Heat 1 of 10

1 3 JARGALSAIKHAN Tamir MGL 14 APR 1998 0.70 31.04

NOT CLASSIFIED
5 SESAY Aruna SLE 01 OCT 1997 DNS

4 SESAY Gibril SLE 26 NOV 1996 DNS

    Issued: 09 JUL 2019 at  9:47

Heat 2 of 10

1 5 DE GUZMAN John Paul PHI 30 MAY 1999 0.69 27.42

2 4 LLANTINO Randy PHI 18 JAN 1998 0.81 27.59 0.17

3 2 SEMUKUTU Emmanuel UGA 15 SEP 1996 0.68 29.49 2.07

NOT CLASSIFIED
6 BAH Omar Syllah SLE 24 FEB 1994 DNS

7 KPOLEWA Alpha SLE 16 MAR 1996 DNS
3 RYADHUIDINE Assadillah COM 16 DEC 1999 DNS

    Issued: 09 JUL 2019 at  9:48

Heat 3 of 10

1 7 PATURCA Vlad ROU 28 JUN 1999 0.75 23.40

2 5 JANESKI Filip MKD 10 SEP 1998 0.72 25.42 2.02

3 6 ALTAMARI Anas PLE 10 APR 1997 0.67 25.56 2.16

4 8 VILLALBA Alejandro PAR 12 FEB 1999 0.75 25.69 2.29

5 3 DI PAOLO Tadeo ARG 27 APR 1996 0.69 25.73 2.33

6 4 AL HAMMADI Hussain Moham UAE 05 DEC 1994 0.65 26.55 3.15

7 1 ALZUHAIR Abdullah KSA 27 AUG 1999 0.73 27.05 3.65

8 2 AL BULUSHI Sultan Sameer OMA 13 NOV 1999 0.55 27.53 4.13

    Issued: 09 JUL 2019 at  9:50

Heat 4 of 10

1 4 SIMINEL Dan MDA 05 JAN 1998 0.63 24.01

2 3 TALIB Swaleh Abubakar KEN 16 MAY 2000 0.64 24.47 0.46

3 6 AL JAHDHAMI Khalid Khalf OMA 27 JUL 1998 0.67 24.58 0.57

4 8 SHRAF Mohamed EGY 22 FEB 1999 0.70 24.60 0.59

5 5 CHOPRA Sahil IND 23 AUG 1997 0.75 24.77 0.76

6 2 TAMAGNINI Raffaele SMR 20 APR 2001 0.69 25.03 1.02
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RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME CTRY BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

7 1 STOSHIKJ Aleksandar MKD 06 APR 1997 0.70 25.14 1.13

8 7 ASSI Sasha LBN 11 MAR 2000 0.68 25.24 1.23

    Issued: 09 JUL 2019 at  9:51

Heat 5 of 10

1 4 UNGUR Catalin Paul ROU 01 AUG 1994 0.60 23.28

2 8 VUORELA Teemu FIN 24 MAR 1994 0.69 23.39 0.11

3 2 AYAR Kaan Turker TUR 19 JAN 1995 0.58 23.72 0.44

4 6 RUSIECKI Facundo ARG 16 JAN 1998 0.66 24.13 0.85

5 3 CRUZ Emilio CHI 02 JAN 1998 0.64 24.29 1.01

6 7 MOHAMED Mohamed EGY 28 JUL 2000 0.65 24.40 1.12

7 5 FROLOVS Andrejs LAT 20 JUN 1995 0.71 24.67 1.39

NOT CLASSIFIED
1 MDIVANI Saba GEO 19 AUG 1999 DNS

    Issued: 09 JUL 2019 at  9:53

Heat 6 of 10

1 4 STRAZDAS Povilas LTU 24 APR 1996 0.61 23.50

2 8 UTT Hendrik EST 02 JUL 1998 0.66 23.51 0.01

3 5 SUNGAILA Tomas LTU 16 MAR 1999 0.69 23.52 0.02

4 7 VETSCH Patrick LIE 22 SEP 1999 0.61 23.55 0.05

5 6 DIAS Guilherme POR 03 FEB 1997 0.65 23.58 0.08

6 2 LORIA ELIAS Lorenzo MEX 21 DEC 1995 0.71 23.62 0.12

7 3 LIM Keith MAS 30 NOV 1997 0.61 23.70 0.20

8 1 LAM Ho Yin Martin HKG 01 JAN 1999 0.73 24.03 0.53

    Issued: 09 JUL 2019 at  9:54

Heat 7 of 10

1 6 KIDD Cameron CAN 08 FEB 1996 0.68 22.36 q

2 4 STAUB Ivo SUI 11 MAY 1995 0.64 23.11 0.75

3 1 KHNYKIN Oleksii UKR 02 MAY 1999 0.67 23.26 0.90

4 5 KRASOCHKA Viktar BLR 02 FEB 1996 0.68 23.27 0.91

5 3 VERHOEVEN Thomas NED 18 APR 1997 0.68 23.45 1.09

6 2 GROPPER Guy ISR 15 APR 1998 0.70 23.50 1.14

7 8 LEE Yooyeon KOR 04 SEP 2000 0.67 23.53 1.17

8 7 KASIAN Bohdan UKR 14 DEC 1997 0.66 23.54 1.18

    Issued: 09 JUL 2019 at  9:56

Heat 8 of 10

1 1 GIGLER Heiko AUT 17 JUN 1996 0.68 22.53 q

2 3 BORGES Luiz Gustavo BRA 21 MAY 1999 0.66 22.55 0.02 q

3 6 BELL Grayson AUS 21 MAR 1997 0.67 22.60 0.07 q

4 7 MARKOV Daniil RUS 21 APR 2000 0.64 22.65 0.12 q
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RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME CTRY BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

5 8 IZZO Giovanni ITA 01 JAN 1998 0.62 22.76 0.23 q

6 2 LATKIN Anton BLR 21 FEB 1994 0.67 22.77 0.24 R

7 4 JENSEN Michael USA 11 DEC 1997 0.67 22.85 0.32

8 5 WADDELL Zane RSA 18 MAR 1998 0.73 23.08 0.55

    Issued: 09 JUL 2019 at  9:58

Heat 9 of 10

1 4 CUMBERLIDGE David Ross GBR 16 JUL 1996 0.71 22.22 q

2 5 MATSUI Kosuke JPN 28 MAR 1994 0.57 22.30 0.08 q

3 1 YANG Jaehoon KOR 07 MAY 1998 0.68 22.61 0.39 q

4 8 ZOULALIAN Nicolas SUI 30 MAR 1996 0.65 22.69 0.47 q

5 2 VARAKIN Alexandr KAZ 17 FEB 1996 0.64 22.72 0.50 q

6 6 STOCKWELL William AUS 30 JUL 1995 0.66 22.78 0.56 R

7 3 SAKAI Koshiro JPN 27 OCT 1996 0.63 22.80 0.58

8 7 TEONG Tzen Wei SGP 17 OCT 1997 0.58 23.01 0.79

    Issued: 09 JUL 2019 at  9:59

Heat 10 of 10

1 6 HO Ian Yentou HKG 25 APR 1997 0.59 22.34 q

2 5 APPLE Zachary USA 23 APR 1997 0.64 22.45 0.11 q

3 3 KUZMENKO Ivan RUS 07 APR 1995 0.65 22.55 0.21 q

4 1 DE SOUZA Felipe BRA 19 FEB 1998 0.58 22.62 0.28 q

5 4 SENDYK Pawel POL 24 MAY 1997 0.69 22.69 0.35 q

6 7 AYOUBI Mehdi CAN 06 AUG 1998 0.69 22.88 0.54

7 2 KSIAZEK Jakub POL 02 APR 1998 0.71 23.00 0.66

NOT CLASSIFIED
8 BORI Alessandro ITA 05 FEB 1997 DNS

    Issued: 09 JUL 2019 at 10:01
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Piscina Scandone

Swimming

Men's 50m Freestyle

Preliminary

 Results

RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME CTRY BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

Event 33

09 JUL 2019 -  9:43

WR   20.91   CIELO FILHO Cesar BRA1987 Sao Paulo (BRA) 18 DEC 2009
UR   21.67   MOROZOV Vladimir RUS Kazan RUS 15 JUL 2013

1 9 4 CUMBERLIDGE David Ross GBR 16 JUL 1996 0.71 22.22 q

2 9 5 MATSUI Kosuke JPN 28 MAR 1994 0.57 22.30 0.08 q

3 10 6 HO Ian Yentou HKG 25 APR 1997 0.59 22.34 0.12 q

4 7 6 KIDD Cameron CAN 08 FEB 1996 0.68 22.36 0.14 q

5 10 5 APPLE Zachary USA 23 APR 1997 0.64 22.45 0.23 q

6 8 1 GIGLER Heiko AUT 17 JUN 1996 0.68 22.53 0.31 q

7 8 3 BORGES Luiz Gustavo BRA 21 MAY 1999 0.66 22.55 0.33 q

7 10 3 KUZMENKO Ivan RUS 07 APR 1995 0.65 22.55 0.33 q

9 8 6 BELL Grayson AUS 21 MAR 1997 0.67 22.60 0.38 q

10 9 1 YANG Jaehoon KOR 07 MAY 1998 0.68 22.61 0.39 q

11 10 1 DE SOUZA Felipe BRA 19 FEB 1998 0.58 22.62 0.40 q

12 8 7 MARKOV Daniil RUS 21 APR 2000 0.64 22.65 0.43 q

13 10 4 SENDYK Pawel POL 24 MAY 1997 0.69 22.69 0.47 q

13 9 8 ZOULALIAN Nicolas SUI 30 MAR 1996 0.65 22.69 0.47 q

15 9 2 VARAKIN Alexandr KAZ 17 FEB 1996 0.64 22.72 0.50 q

16 8 8 IZZO Giovanni ITA 01 JAN 1998 0.62 22.76 0.54 q

17 8 2 LATKIN Anton BLR 21 FEB 1994 0.67 22.77 0.55 R

18 9 6 STOCKWELL William AUS 30 JUL 1995 0.66 22.78 0.56 R

19 9 3 SAKAI Koshiro JPN 27 OCT 1996 0.63 22.80 0.58

20 8 4 JENSEN Michael USA 11 DEC 1997 0.67 22.85 0.63

21 10 7 AYOUBI Mehdi CAN 06 AUG 1998 0.69 22.88 0.66

22 10 2 KSIAZEK Jakub POL 02 APR 1998 0.71 23.00 0.78

23 9 7 TEONG Tzen Wei SGP 17 OCT 1997 0.58 23.01 0.79

24 8 5 WADDELL Zane RSA 18 MAR 1998 0.73 23.08 0.86

25 7 4 STAUB Ivo SUI 11 MAY 1995 0.64 23.11 0.89

26 7 1 KHNYKIN Oleksii UKR 02 MAY 1999 0.67 23.26 1.04

27 7 5 KRASOCHKA Viktar BLR 02 FEB 1996 0.68 23.27 1.05

28 5 4 UNGUR Catalin Paul ROU 01 AUG 1994 0.60 23.28 1.06

29 5 8 VUORELA Teemu FIN 24 MAR 1994 0.69 23.39 1.17

30 3 7 PATURCA Vlad ROU 28 JUN 1999 0.75 23.40 1.18
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RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME CTRY BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

31 7 3 VERHOEVEN Thomas NED 18 APR 1997 0.68 23.45 1.23

32 7 2 GROPPER Guy ISR 15 APR 1998 0.70 23.50 1.28

32 6 4 STRAZDAS Povilas LTU 24 APR 1996 0.61 23.50 1.28

34 6 8 UTT Hendrik EST 02 JUL 1998 0.66 23.51 1.29

35 6 5 SUNGAILA Tomas LTU 16 MAR 1999 0.69 23.52 1.30

36 7 8 LEE Yooyeon KOR 04 SEP 2000 0.67 23.53 1.31

37 7 7 KASIAN Bohdan UKR 14 DEC 1997 0.66 23.54 1.32

38 6 7 VETSCH Patrick LIE 22 SEP 1999 0.61 23.55 1.33

39 6 6 DIAS Guilherme POR 03 FEB 1997 0.65 23.58 1.36

40 6 2 LORIA ELIAS Lorenzo MEX 21 DEC 1995 0.71 23.62 1.40

41 6 3 LIM Keith MAS 30 NOV 1997 0.61 23.70 1.48

42 5 2 AYAR Kaan Turker TUR 19 JAN 1995 0.58 23.72 1.50

43 4 4 SIMINEL Dan MDA 05 JAN 1998 0.63 24.01 1.79

44 6 1 LAM Ho Yin Martin HKG 01 JAN 1999 0.73 24.03 1.81

45 5 6 RUSIECKI Facundo ARG 16 JAN 1998 0.66 24.13 1.91

46 5 3 CRUZ Emilio CHI 02 JAN 1998 0.64 24.29 2.07

47 5 7 MOHAMED Mohamed EGY 28 JUL 2000 0.65 24.40 2.18

48 4 3 TALIB Swaleh Abubakar KEN 16 MAY 2000 0.64 24.47 2.25

49 4 6 AL JAHDHAMI Khalid Khalf OMA 27 JUL 1998 0.67 24.58 2.36

50 4 8 SHRAF Mohamed EGY 22 FEB 1999 0.70 24.60 2.38

51 5 5 FROLOVS Andrejs LAT 20 JUN 1995 0.71 24.67 2.45

52 4 5 CHOPRA Sahil IND 23 AUG 1997 0.75 24.77 2.55

53 4 2 TAMAGNINI Raffaele SMR 20 APR 2001 0.69 25.03 2.81

54 4 1 STOSHIKJ Aleksandar MKD 06 APR 1997 0.70 25.14 2.92

55 4 7 ASSI Sasha LBN 11 MAR 2000 0.68 25.24 3.02

56 3 5 JANESKI Filip MKD 10 SEP 1998 0.72 25.42 3.20

57 3 6 ALTAMARI Anas PLE 10 APR 1997 0.67 25.56 3.34

58 3 8 VILLALBA Alejandro PAR 12 FEB 1999 0.75 25.69 3.47

59 3 3 DI PAOLO Tadeo ARG 27 APR 1996 0.69 25.73 3.51

60 3 4 AL HAMMADI Hussain Moham UAE 05 DEC 1994 0.65 26.55 4.33

61 3 1 ALZUHAIR Abdullah KSA 27 AUG 1999 0.73 27.05 4.83

62 2 5 DE GUZMAN John Paul PHI 30 MAY 1999 0.69 27.42 5.20

63 3 2 AL BULUSHI Sultan Sameer OMA 13 NOV 1999 0.55 27.53 5.31

64 2 4 LLANTINO Randy PHI 18 JAN 1998 0.81 27.59 5.37

65 2 2 SEMUKUTU Emmanuel UGA 15 SEP 1996 0.68 29.49 7.27

66 1 3 JARGALSAIKHAN Tamir MGL 14 APR 1998 0.70 31.04 8.82

NOT CLASSIFIED
2 6 BAH Omar Syllah SLE 24 FEB 1994 DNS

10 8 BORI Alessandro ITA 05 FEB 1997 DNS
2 7 KPOLEWA Alpha SLE 16 MAR 1996 DNS
5 1 MDIVANI Saba GEO 19 AUG 1999 DNS
2 3 RYADHUIDINE Assadillah COM 16 DEC 1999 DNS
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RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME CTRY BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

1 5 SESAY Aruna SLE 01 OCT 1997 DNS

1 4 SESAY Gibril SLE 26 NOV 1996 DNS

    Issued: 09 JUL 2019 at 10:01
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Piscina Scandone

Swimming

Women's 200m Butterfly

Preliminary

 Results

RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME CTRY BORN R.T. 50m 100m 150m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

Event 34

09 JUL 2019 -  9:58

WR   2:01.81   LIU Zige CHN1989 Jinan (CHN) 20 OCT 200927.19 58.08 1:30.20

UR   2:06.83   LACROIX Audrey CAN Bangkok THA 14 AUG 200729.09 1:01.17 1:33.75

Heat 1 of 3

1 5 CARTER Olivia USA 22 JUL 2000 0.69 29.74 1:02.83 1:36.86 2:11.00 q

33.09 34.03 34.14

2 3 HUFNAGL Claudia AUT 20 MAY 1996 0.58 29.36 1:03.50 1:37.06 2:11.70 0.70 q

34.14 33.56 34.64

3 4 POLIERI Alessia ITA 21 OCT 1994 0.67 30.38 1:04.45 1:38.80 2:13.10 2.10 q

34.07 34.35 34.30

4 6 DEMLER Kathrin GER 12 JUN 1996 0.74 30.15 1:03.96 1:38.41 2:13.27 2.27 q

33.81 34.45 34.86

5 7 ARROYO CUARA Laura Sofia MEX 20 SEP 1997 0.67 29.58 1:03.34 1:38.34 2:14.04 3.04 q

33.76 35.00 35.70

6 2 PARK Jinyoung KOR 14 APR 1997 0.61 29.90 1:04.21 1:38.30 2:14.58 3.58 q

34.31 34.09 36.28

7 1 SALAZAR Arantza CHI 24 MAR 1999 0.64 31.56 1:08.32 1:45.94 2:25.44 14.44 R

36.76 37.62 39.50

    Issued: 09 JUL 2019 at 10:06

Heat 2 of 3

1 4 LUTHER Dakota USA 07 NOV 1999 0.71 29.28 1:02.68 1:36.78 2:11.63 q

33.40 34.10 34.85

2 5 CUSINATO Ilaria ITA 05 OCT 1999 0.75 30.12 1:03.69 1:38.03 2:12.31 0.68 q

33.57 34.34 34.28

3 3 STUART Alice AUS 22 SEP 1997 0.52 29.18 1:03.26 1:37.44 2:12.33 0.70 q

34.08 34.18 34.89

4 6 WANG Siqi CHN 15 FEB 1998 0.59 30.18 1:04.37 1:39.87 2:15.74 4.11 q

34.19 35.50 35.87

5 2 GENICH Hannah CAN 21 SEP 1998 0.72 29.98 1:04.68 1:40.05 2:16.21 4.58 q

34.70 35.37 36.16

6 7 DALKE Megan CAN 25 SEP 1998 0.71 30.16 1:04.32 1:40.26 2:17.33 5.70 R

34.16 35.94 37.07

7 1 PONS Tamara ARG 03 OCT 1994 0.68 31.04 1:07.84 1:46.11 2:28.24 16.61

36.80 38.27 42.13

NOT CLASSIFIED
8 SALIENDRA Alliah PHI 31 MAY 1999 DNS

    Issued: 09 JUL 2019 at 10:09

Heat 3 of 3

1 5 ATKINSON Charlotte Bride GBR 29 NOV 1996 0.70 28.81 1:01.97 1:36.36 2:11.09 q

33.16 34.39 34.73

2 4 MOCHIDA Sachi JPN 19 JUL 1999 0.68 29.22 1:02.37 1:36.20 2:11.55 0.46 q

33.15 33.83 35.35
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RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME CTRY BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

3 3 USTUNDAG Nida Eliz TUR 21 OCT 1996 0.63 30.25 1:04.16 1:38.32 2:13.38 2.29 q

33.91 34.16 35.06

4 6 DIAMANTE Giovanna BRA 26 JUN 1997 0.72 29.96 1:03.78 1:38.75 2:15.70 4.61 q

33.82 34.97 36.95

5 2 BONECZ Boglarka HUN 09 APR 2000 0.72 30.77 1:05.87 1:40.98 2:16.96 5.87 q

35.10 35.11 35.98

NOT CLASSIFIED
8 ERIKSSON Hanna SWE 12 APR 1999 DNS

7 PARK Yerin KOR 29 APR 2000 DNS
1 VEDEHHOVA Alina EST 08 OCT 1999 DNS

    Issued: 09 JUL 2019 at 10:13
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Piscina Scandone

Swimming

Women's 200m Butterfly

Preliminary

 Results

RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME CTRY BORN R.T. 50m 100m 150m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

Event 34

09 JUL 2019 -  9:58

WR   2:01.81   LIU Zige CHN1989 Jinan (CHN) 20 OCT 200927.19 58.08 1:30.20

UR   2:06.83   LACROIX Audrey CAN Bangkok THA 14 AUG 200729.09 1:01.17 1:33.75

1 1 5 CARTER Olivia USA 22 JUL 2000 0.69 29.74 1:02.83 1:36.86 2:11.00 q

33.09 34.03 34.14

2 3 5 ATKINSON Charlotte Bride GBR 29 NOV 1996 0.70 28.81 1:01.97 1:36.36 2:11.09 0.09 q

33.16 34.39 34.73

3 3 4 MOCHIDA Sachi JPN 19 JUL 1999 0.68 29.22 1:02.37 1:36.20 2:11.55 0.55 q

33.15 33.83 35.35

4 2 4 LUTHER Dakota USA 07 NOV 1999 0.71 29.28 1:02.68 1:36.78 2:11.63 0.63 q

33.40 34.10 34.85

5 1 3 HUFNAGL Claudia AUT 20 MAY 1996 0.58 29.36 1:03.50 1:37.06 2:11.70 0.70 q

34.14 33.56 34.64

6 2 5 CUSINATO Ilaria ITA 05 OCT 1999 0.75 30.12 1:03.69 1:38.03 2:12.31 1.31 q

33.57 34.34 34.28

7 2 3 STUART Alice AUS 22 SEP 1997 0.52 29.18 1:03.26 1:37.44 2:12.33 1.33 q

34.08 34.18 34.89

8 1 4 POLIERI Alessia ITA 21 OCT 1994 0.67 30.38 1:04.45 1:38.80 2:13.10 2.10 q

34.07 34.35 34.30

9 1 6 DEMLER Kathrin GER 12 JUN 1996 0.74 30.15 1:03.96 1:38.41 2:13.27 2.27 q

33.81 34.45 34.86

10 3 3 USTUNDAG Nida Eliz TUR 21 OCT 1996 0.63 30.25 1:04.16 1:38.32 2:13.38 2.38 q

33.91 34.16 35.06

11 1 7 ARROYO CUARA Laura Sofia MEX 20 SEP 1997 0.67 29.58 1:03.34 1:38.34 2:14.04 3.04 q

33.76 35.00 35.70

12 1 2 PARK Jinyoung KOR 14 APR 1997 0.61 29.90 1:04.21 1:38.30 2:14.58 3.58 q

34.31 34.09 36.28

13 3 6 DIAMANTE Giovanna BRA 26 JUN 1997 0.72 29.96 1:03.78 1:38.75 2:15.70 4.70 q

33.82 34.97 36.95

14 2 6 WANG Siqi CHN 15 FEB 1998 0.59 30.18 1:04.37 1:39.87 2:15.74 4.74 q

34.19 35.50 35.87

15 2 2 GENICH Hannah CAN 21 SEP 1998 0.72 29.98 1:04.68 1:40.05 2:16.21 5.21 q

34.70 35.37 36.16

16 3 2 BONECZ Boglarka HUN 09 APR 2000 0.72 30.77 1:05.87 1:40.98 2:16.96 5.96 q

35.10 35.11 35.98

17 2 7 DALKE Megan CAN 25 SEP 1998 0.71 30.16 1:04.32 1:40.26 2:17.33 6.33 R

34.16 35.94 37.07

18 1 1 SALAZAR Arantza CHI 24 MAR 1999 0.64 31.56 1:08.32 1:45.94 2:25.44 14.44 R

36.76 37.62 39.50

19 2 1 PONS Tamara ARG 03 OCT 1994 0.68 31.04 1:07.84 1:46.11 2:28.24 17.24

36.80 38.27 42.13

NOT CLASSIFIED
3 8 ERIKSSON Hanna SWE 12 APR 1999 DNS

3 7 PARK Yerin KOR 29 APR 2000 DNS
2 8 SALIENDRA Alliah PHI 31 MAY 1999 DNS
3 1 VEDEHHOVA Alina EST 08 OCT 1999 DNS

    Issued: 09 JUL 2019 at 10:13
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Piscina Scandone

Swimming

Women's 50m Freestyle

Preliminary

 Results

RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME CTRY BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

Event 35

09 JUL 2019 - 10:12

WR  23.67 SJOESTROEM Sarah SWE1993 Budapest (HUN) 29 JUL 2017
UR  24.48 HERASIMENIA Aliaksa BLR Kazan (RUS) 16 JUL 2013

Heat 1 of 8

1 4 VITHANAGE Himani Gavisha SRI 13 JAN 1998 0.86 31.60

2 5 GALINDA Racheal Sarah UGA 16 AUG 1997 0.90 32.85 1.25

3 1 OCHANDA Romana KEN 0.91 38.75 7.15

4 3 NAKAYIZA Eva Daisy UGA 04 JAN 1998 0.73 41.32 9.72

NOT CLASSIFIED
2 BANGURA Fatamata Alimatu SLE 12 JAN 2000 DNS

6 KAMARA Fatamata SLE 08 AUG 1995 DNS
7 LOULA Said COM 21 APR 1997 DNS

 Issued: 09 JUL 2019 at 10:16

Heat 2 of 8

1 4 UPANNE Lotta FIN 30 MAY 1998 0.65 27.76

2 5 RUVALCABA CRUZ Mariana MEX 08 MAY 1999 0.70 27.78 0.02

3 6 CHOI Weng Tong MAC 30 DEC 1996 0.63 28.27 0.51

4 3 EL KHOURY Alexia LBN 21 MAY 1999 0.69 28.34 0.58

5 7 PENAILILLO Anita CHI 02 JUL 1998 0.70 28.56 0.80

6 2 AHMED Farida EGY 29 JUN 1997 0.81 29.11 1.35

7 8 ISANAN Jie Lord PHI 11 JUL 1997 0.88 33.39 5.63

NOT CLASSIFIED
1 BALNASINO Paula PAR 21 NOV 2000 DNS

 Issued: 09 JUL 2019 at 10:17

Heat 3 of 8

1 5 OPATRIL Lena AUT 07 JUN 1999 0.65 26.44

2 4 BUENO ESTRADA Lezlie Mir MEX 15 APR 1996 0.73 26.94 0.50

3 6 PAPAPETROU Tonia Maria CYP 08 DEC 2000 0.77 27.06 0.62

4 7 STOFFEL Svenja SUI 26 JUL 1997 0.65 27.09 0.65

5 1 ODDONE Jimena ARG 09 NOV 2000 0.67 27.52 1.08

6 2 LAURENT Ines SUI 21 JAN 1997 0.64 27.64 1.20

7 3 DIAZ Maria Belen ARG 19 JUL 1995 0.73 27.78 1.34

8 8 PICCARDO Stefania PAR 17 NOV 1998 0.71 28.19 1.75

 Issued: 09 JUL 2019 at 10:19
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RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME CTRY BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

Heat 4 of 8

1 5 RATIH Anak Agung Istri K INA 28 MAY 1998 0.66 26.35

2 1 ONG Natasha SGP 26 DEC 2000 0.65 26.60 0.25

3 6 LILJEQVIST Ida SWE 05 MAY 1999 0.70 26.61 0.26

4 8 MUTETI Emily Siobhan KEN 14 JUN 1998 0.65 26.76 0.41

5 7 TAN Yilin Elynn MAS 09 FEB 1999 0.73 26.87 0.52

6 2 LIN PEREYRA Ging Fen URU 08 MAR 1997 0.57 28.00 1.65

NOT CLASSIFIED
3 MANAKOVA Anastasiia UKR 08 MAR 1999 DNS

4 STEMBEROVA Kristyna CZE 10 SEP 2000 DNS

 Issued: 09 JUL 2019 at 10:20

Heat 5 of 8

1 4 FAAMAUSILI Gabrielle NZL 17 OCT 1999 0.73 25.85 q

2 6 HUANG Mei-Chien TPE 13 JUN 1998 0.72 25.95 0.10 q

3 5 LOVEMORE Tayla RSA 20 MAR 1995 0.64 26.12 0.27

4 1 KOSAK Anemari SLO 11 JUN 1996 0.73 26.70 0.85

5 8 GASPARD Florine BEL 28 DEC 2001 0.69 26.76 0.91

6 7 SUN Meichen CHN 01 NOV 1998 0.74 26.94 1.09

7 2 KULIASHOVA Anastasiya BLR 30 NOV 2001 0.72 26.96 1.11

8 3 ALNEK Kertu Ly EST 14 SEP 1999 0.68 26.98 1.13

 Issued: 09 JUL 2019 at 10:22

Heat 6 of 8

1 5 PERRY Ky-Lee USA 17 JUL 1998 0.66 25.08 q

2 4 BARCLAY Emily Georgia GBR 04 SEP 1997 0.63 25.29 0.21 q

3 6 JEONG Soeun KOR 05 APR 1996 0.64 25.45 0.37 q

4 3 HAWKINS Julia AUS 22 NOV 1999 0.65 25.83 0.75 q

5 7 PEZZATO Aglaia ITA 22 APR 1994 0.68 25.91 0.83 q

6 1 KOLAROVA Anna CZE 17 APR 1997 0.68 26.11 1.03

7 2 CHAN Marina SGP 24 DEC 1997 0.62 26.57 1.49

NOT CLASSIFIED
8 HOEPINK Lisa GER 17 NOV 1998 DNS

 Issued: 09 JUL 2019 at 10:23

Heat 7 of 8

1 6 VAN ROON Valerie NED 13 AUG 1998 0.67 25.37 q

2 4 ARIOLA Grace USA 09 MAY 2000 0.67 25.56 0.19 q

3 5 BAO Ying CHN 16 OCT 1997 0.68 25.60 0.23 q

4 7 KLEVANOVICH Elizaveta RUS 22 MAR 2001 0.75 25.82 0.45 q

5 8 TAM Hoi Lam HKG 21 APR 1998 0.68 25.90 0.53 q

6 2 SZTANDERA Dominika POL 19 JAN 1997 0.61 25.95 0.58 R

7 3 YAMAMOTO Mayuka JPN 14 FEB 2000 0.58 25.97 0.60 R
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RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME CTRY BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

8 1 HUDDLE Charis CAN 06 AUG 1996 0.64 26.02 0.65

    Issued: 09 JUL 2019 at 10:25

Heat 8 of 8

1 6 KARAKOUSKAYA Nastassia BLR 01 AUG 1996 0.73 25.31 q

2 4 FELSNER Jessica GER 12 JUL 1995 0.59 25.32 0.01 q

3 5 RUBERTI Nicoletta ITA 13 AUG 1995 0.74 25.86 0.55 q

4 7 RODRIGUES Ana POR 21 APR 1994 0.69 25.93 0.62 q

5 8 MAINVILLE Ariane CAN 26 APR 1994 0.67 25.98 0.67

6 2 NISHIZU Aki JPN 08 JAN 1998 0.70 26.15 0.84

7 1 DUMONT Juliette BEL 11 MAY 2000 0.73 26.22 0.91

8 3 NASRETDINOVA Rozaliya RUS 10 FEB 1997 0.67 26.27 0.96

    Issued: 09 JUL 2019 at 10:27
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Piscina Scandone

Swimming

Women's 50m Freestyle

Preliminary

 Results

RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME CTRY BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

Event 35

09 JUL 2019 - 10:12

WR   23.67   SJOESTROEM Sarah SWE1993 Budapest (HUN) 29 JUL 2017
UR   24.48   HERASIMENIA Aliaksa BLR Kazan (RUS) 16 JUL 2013

1 6 5 PERRY Ky-Lee USA 17 JUL 1998 0.66 25.08 q

2 6 4 BARCLAY Emily Georgia GBR 04 SEP 1997 0.63 25.29 0.21 q

3 8 6 KARAKOUSKAYA Nastassia BLR 01 AUG 1996 0.73 25.31 0.23 q

4 8 4 FELSNER Jessica GER 12 JUL 1995 0.59 25.32 0.24 q

5 7 6 VAN ROON Valerie NED 13 AUG 1998 0.67 25.37 0.29 q

6 6 6 JEONG Soeun KOR 05 APR 1996 0.64 25.45 0.37 q

7 7 4 ARIOLA Grace USA 09 MAY 2000 0.67 25.56 0.48 q

8 7 5 BAO Ying CHN 16 OCT 1997 0.68 25.60 0.52 q

9 7 7 KLEVANOVICH Elizaveta RUS 22 MAR 2001 0.75 25.82 0.74 q

10 6 3 HAWKINS Julia AUS 22 NOV 1999 0.65 25.83 0.75 q

11 5 4 FAAMAUSILI Gabrielle NZL 17 OCT 1999 0.73 25.85 0.77 q

12 8 5 RUBERTI Nicoletta ITA 13 AUG 1995 0.74 25.86 0.78 q

13 7 8 TAM Hoi Lam HKG 21 APR 1998 0.68 25.90 0.82 q

14 6 7 PEZZATO Aglaia ITA 22 APR 1994 0.68 25.91 0.83 q

15 8 7 RODRIGUES Ana POR 21 APR 1994 0.69 25.93 0.85 q

16 5 6 HUANG Mei-Chien TPE 13 JUN 1998 0.72 25.95 0.87 ?

16 7 2 SZTANDERA Dominika POL 19 JAN 1997 0.61 25.95 0.87 ?

18 7 3 YAMAMOTO Mayuka JPN 14 FEB 2000 0.58 25.97 0.89 R

19 8 8 MAINVILLE Ariane CAN 26 APR 1994 0.67 25.98 0.90

20 7 1 HUDDLE Charis CAN 06 AUG 1996 0.64 26.02 0.94

21 6 1 KOLAROVA Anna CZE 17 APR 1997 0.68 26.11 1.03

22 5 5 LOVEMORE Tayla RSA 20 MAR 1995 0.64 26.12 1.04

23 8 2 NISHIZU Aki JPN 08 JAN 1998 0.70 26.15 1.07

24 8 1 DUMONT Juliette BEL 11 MAY 2000 0.73 26.22 1.14

25 8 3 NASRETDINOVA Rozaliya RUS 10 FEB 1997 0.67 26.27 1.19

26 4 5 RATIH Anak Agung Istri K INA 28 MAY 1998 0.66 26.35 1.27

27 3 5 OPATRIL Lena AUT 07 JUN 1999 0.65 26.44 1.36

28 6 2 CHAN Marina SGP 24 DEC 1997 0.62 26.57 1.49

29 4 1 ONG Natasha SGP 26 DEC 2000 0.65 26.60 1.52

30 4 6 LILJEQVIST Ida SWE 05 MAY 1999 0.70 26.61 1.53
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RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME CTRY BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

31 5 1 KOSAK Anemari SLO 11 JUN 1996 0.73 26.70 1.62

32 5 8 GASPARD Florine BEL 28 DEC 2001 0.69 26.76 1.68

32 4 8 MUTETI Emily Siobhan KEN 14 JUN 1998 0.65 26.76 1.68

34 4 7 TAN Yilin Elynn MAS 09 FEB 1999 0.73 26.87 1.79

35 3 4 BUENO ESTRADA Lezlie Mir MEX 15 APR 1996 0.73 26.94 1.86

35 5 7 SUN Meichen CHN 01 NOV 1998 0.74 26.94 1.86

37 5 2 KULIASHOVA Anastasiya BLR 30 NOV 2001 0.72 26.96 1.88

38 5 3 ALNEK Kertu Ly EST 14 SEP 1999 0.68 26.98 1.90

39 3 6 PAPAPETROU Tonia Maria CYP 08 DEC 2000 0.77 27.06 1.98

40 3 7 STOFFEL Svenja SUI 26 JUL 1997 0.65 27.09 2.01

41 3 1 ODDONE Jimena ARG 09 NOV 2000 0.67 27.52 2.44

42 3 2 LAURENT Ines SUI 21 JAN 1997 0.64 27.64 2.56

43 2 4 UPANNE Lotta FIN 30 MAY 1998 0.65 27.76 2.68

44 3 3 DIAZ Maria Belen ARG 19 JUL 1995 0.73 27.78 2.70

44 2 5 RUVALCABA CRUZ Mariana MEX 08 MAY 1999 0.70 27.78 2.70

46 4 2 LIN PEREYRA Ging Fen URU 08 MAR 1997 0.57 28.00 2.92

47 3 8 PICCARDO Stefania PAR 17 NOV 1998 0.71 28.19 3.11

48 2 6 CHOI Weng Tong MAC 30 DEC 1996 0.63 28.27 3.19

49 2 3 EL KHOURY Alexia LBN 21 MAY 1999 0.69 28.34 3.26

50 2 7 PENAILILLO Anita CHI 02 JUL 1998 0.70 28.56 3.48

51 2 2 AHMED Farida EGY 29 JUN 1997 0.81 29.11 4.03

52 1 4 VITHANAGE Himani Gavisha SRI 13 JAN 1998 0.86 31.60 6.52

53 1 5 GALINDA Racheal Sarah UGA 16 AUG 1997 0.90 32.85 7.77

54 2 8 ISANAN Jie Lord PHI 11 JUL 1997 0.88 33.39 8.31

55 1 1 OCHANDA Romana KEN 0.91 38.75 13.67

56 1 3 NAKAYIZA Eva Daisy UGA 04 JAN 1998 0.73 41.32 16.24

NOT CLASSIFIED
2 1 BALNASINO Paula PAR 21 NOV 2000 DNS

1 2 BANGURA Fatamata Alimatu SLE 12 JAN 2000 DNS
6 8 HOEPINK Lisa GER 17 NOV 1998 DNS
1 6 KAMARA Fatamata SLE 08 AUG 1995 DNS
1 7 LOULA Said COM 21 APR 1997 DNS
4 3 MANAKOVA Anastasiia UKR 08 MAR 1999 DNS
4 4 STEMBEROVA Kristyna CZE 10 SEP 2000 DNS

    Issued: 09 JUL 2019 at 10:27
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Piscina Scandone

Swimming

Men's 4 x 200 m Freestyle

Preliminary

 Results

RANK LANE CTRYRELAY R.T. 50m 100m 200m 300m TIME GAP FINA

SURNAME & NAME BORN PTS

Event 36

09 JUL 2019 - 10:26

WR   6:58.55   UNITED STATES USA Rome (ITA) 31 JUL 200924.73 51.26 1:44.49

UR   7:05.49   RUSSIAN FEDERATION RUS Kazan RUS 15 JUL 20131:44.87 3:31.61

Heat 1 of 2

1 6 ITA ITALY 7:16.97 q

ZUIN Mattia 08 MAR 1996 0.63 25.17 52.09 1:20.19 1:48.24 1:48.24     

PROIETTI COLONNA Alessio 07 MAY 1998 0.23 25.67 52.95 1:21.23 1:49.62 3:37.86     

DI COLA Stefano 11 DEC 1998 0.39 26.04 54.36 1:23.57 1:50.49 5:28.35     

CIAMPI Matteo 03 NOV 1996 0.40 25.64 53.21 1:21.34 1:48.62 7:16.97

2 7 KOR REPUBLIC OF KOREA 7:18.10 1.13 q

KIM Gunwoo 14 OCT 2000 0.61 25.50 53.66 1:22.42 1:51.19 1:51.19     

LEE Yooyeon 04 SEP 2000 0.12 24.62 52.30 1:20.44 1:49.24 3:40.43     

YANG Sughyun 28 FEB 2001 0.33 24.89 53.05 1:20.77 1:49.91 5:30.34     

YANG Jaehoon 07 MAY 1998 0.22 24.48 51.79 1:20.13 1:47.76 7:18.10

3 1 AUS AUSTRALIA 7:19.02 2.05 q

CARLETON Maxwell 01 SEP 1997 0.68 25.75 53.71 1:21.44 1:48.98 1:48.98     

BRINKWORTH Ashton 14 MAR 2000 0.16 24.32 52.41 1:20.79 1:49.33 3:38.31     

TYSOE Cameron 20 JUN 1996 0.29 25.77 53.70 1:22.07 1:51.34 5:29.65     

HANSFORD Jacob 28 SEP 1995 0.27 24.96 52.62 1:20.68 1:49.37 7:19.02

4 3 POL POLAND 7:24.56 7.59 R

ZABOROWSKI Filip 25 JUL 1994 0.63 26.24 54.64 1:23.03 1:51.05 1:51.05     

STOKOWSKI Kacper 06 JAN 1999 0.04 24.78 52.91 1:21.51 1:50.42 3:41.47     

PISZCZOROWICZ Bartosz 23 OCT 1999 0.43 25.33 53.58 1:22.81 1:51.62 5:33.09     

OSTROWSKI Karol 02 SEP 1999 0.24 25.15 53.20 1:22.45 1:51.47 7:24.56

5 4 CAN CANADA 7:29.84 12.87

BROTHERS Peter 19 SEP 1996 0.66 26.19 54.49 1:22.91 1:51.27 1:51.27     

GILBERT Colin 29 AUG 1998 0.28 25.28 53.13 1:22.47 1:52.79 3:44.06     

BEAUDIN-BOLDUC Nathan 08 FEB 1999 0.19 26.27 54.80 1:23.58 1:52.02 5:36.08     

LIM Dima 22 OCT 2000 0.10 25.99 55.27 1:24.64 1:53.76 7:29.84

6 5 SUI SWITZERLAND 7:40.98 24.01

BODMER Matteo 01 DEC 1999 0.71 26.33 54.17 1:22.99 1:52.31 1:52.31     

TSCHABUSCHNIG Alexandre 15 JUN 1995 0.12 25.86 54.92 1:24.66 1:55.09 3:47.40     

OGBONNA Alex 21 MAY 1999 0.20 26.62 55.77 1:26.45 1:56.97 5:44.37     

PFYFFER Luca 11 MAY 1996 0.20 26.17 55.78 1:26.49 1:56.61 7:40.98

NOT CLASSIFIED
2 ESP SPAIN DSQ

DURAN NAVIA Miguel 02 SEP 1995 0.71 26.25 54.57 1:22.39 1:50.79 1:50.79     

RODRIGUEZ MESA Marcos 12 FEB 1997 - 0.14      

ESCRITS MANOSA Albert 22 SEP 1998      

LOZANO MATEOS Alberto 18 AUG 1998

    Issued: 09 JUL 2019 at 10:40

Heat 2 of 2

1 3 USA UNITED STATES 7:14.94 q

HOUSE Grant 19 JUN 1998 0.62 24.82 51.84 1:19.58 1:48.47 1:48.47     

JULIAN Trenton 09 DEC 1998 0.38 25.34 52.49 1:19.47 1:47.88 3:36.35     

GRIESHOP Sean Thomas 23 NOV 1998 0.38 25.20 52.54 1:20.28 1:48.43 5:24.78     

YEADON Zachary 15 JUN 1999 0.55 25.65 53.35 1:21.68 1:50.16 7:14.94

2 4 FRA FRANCE 7:16.34 1.40 q

FUCHS Roman 14 JAN 1998 0.65 25.75 53.52 1:22.15 1:50.32 1:50.32     

POTHAIN Jordan 14 OCT 1994 0.25 24.64 51.61 1:19.67 1:48.71 3:39.03     

MERESSE Remi 04 FEB 1998 0.16 24.81 51.69 1:19.44 1:47.91 5:26.94     

DERACHE Alexandre 03 MAY 1998 0.17 24.44 51.94 1:20.65 1:49.40 7:16.34

3 7 JPN JAPAN 7:18.56 3.62 q

NAKAMURA Kaito 14 SEP 1997 0.60 25.27 52.67 1:20.78 1:49.17 1:49.17     

YOSHIDA Keisuke 17 APR 2000 0.28 24.90 52.39 1:21.08 1:49.54 3:38.71     

IKARI Yuki 21 AUG 2000 0.23 24.84 52.56 1:20.96 1:49.02 5:27.73     

MIZOHATA Juran 20 APR 1998 0.30 25.15 52.93 1:21.87 1:50.83 7:18.56
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RANK LANE CTRYRELAY R.T. TIME GAP FINA

SURNAME & NAME BORN PTS

4 2 GER GERMANY 7:20.52 5.58 q

NOWOSAD Max 18 DEC 1995 0.66 25.03 52.41 1:19.94 1:48.67 1:48.67     

MINUTH Fynn 26 NOV 1997 0.26 25.10 52.92 1:21.12 1:49.76 3:38.43     

ZIEMANN Felix 07 JUN 1997 0.31 25.52 53.68 1:22.32 1:52.05 5:30.48     

MUEHLLEITNER Henning 15 JUL 1997 0.12 25.78 53.77 1:21.79 1:50.04 7:20.52

5 5 RUS RUSSIAN FEDERATION 7:21.34 6.40 q

DUBININ Vladimir 02 JUL 1999 0.71 26.30 53.90 1:22.49 1:50.76 1:50.76     

ABLOVATSKII Maksim 21 MAR 1999 0.25 24.85 51.80 1:20.29 1:50.21 3:40.97     

MAKSUMOV Ernest 02 JAN 1997 0.25 25.63 53.78 1:22.47 1:50.38 5:31.35     

LARIN Roman 18 MAR 1998 0.41 25.02 52.91 1:21.92 1:49.99 7:21.34

6 6 BRA BRAZIL 7:26.82 11.88 R

VIEIRA Pablo 02 AUG 2000 0.64 26.00 53.78 1:22.10 1:50.59 1:50.59     

OGAWA Gabriel 14 JUN 1994 0.25 24.80 52.55 1:21.22 1:49.66 3:40.25     

FERREIRA Marco Antonio 19 JAN 1998 0.21 24.80 52.74 1:24.04 1:55.93 5:36.18     

DE SOUZA Felipe 19 FEB 1998 0.00 23.99 51.81 1:20.48 1:50.64 7:26.82

7 1 ARG ARGENTINA 7:57.29 42.35

RUSIECKI Facundo 16 JAN 1998 0.68 26.32 55.98 1:26.80 1:59.82 1:59.82     

ALBA Lucas 17 SEP 2000 0.43 26.86 56.76 1:27.54 1:58.88 3:58.70     

ETCHART Andres 09 NOV 1997 0.18 27.29 57.88 1:28.88 1:59.68 5:58.38     

MELIAN Franco 11 AUG 2000 0.22 26.65 56.88 1:28.01 1:58.91 7:57.29

8 8 PHI PHILIPPINES 9:52.47 2:37.53

GIRON Roger Dante 04 JUL 1999 0.67 32.38 1:09.57 1:50.24 2:30.54 2:30.54     

LLANTINO Randy 18 JAN 1998 0.28 31.21 1:07.61 1:47.44 2:30.12 5:00.66     

PAMBID Girome 24 DEC 1997 0.47 31.62 1:08.50 1:51.66 2:35.52 7:36.18     

CUSING Paul Christian Ki 07 JUL 2000 0.66 30.49 1:05.43 1:42.41 2:16.29 9:52.47
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Piscina Scandone

Swimming

Men's 4 x 200 m Freestyle

Preliminary

 Results

RANK HEAT LANE CTRYRELAY R.T. 50m 100m 200m 300m TIME GAP FINA

SURNAME & NAME BORN PTS

Event 36

09 JUL 2019 - 10:26

WR   6:58.55   UNITED STATES USA Rome (ITA) 31 JUL 200924.73 51.26 1:44.49

UR   7:05.49   RUSSIAN FEDERATION RUS Kazan RUS 15 JUL 20131:44.87 3:31.61

1 2 3 USA UNITED STATES 7:14.94 q

HOUSE Grant 19 JUN 1998 0.62 24.82 51.84 1:19.58 1:48.47 1:48.47

JULIAN Trenton 09 DEC 1998 0.38 25.34 52.49 1:19.47 1:47.88 3:36.35

GRIESHOP Sean Thomas 23 NOV 1998 0.38 25.20 52.54 1:20.28 1:48.43 5:24.78

YEADON Zachary 15 JUN 1999 0.55 25.65 53.35 1:21.68 1:50.16 7:14.94

2 2 4 FRA FRANCE 7:16.34 1.40 q

FUCHS Roman 14 JAN 1998 0.65 25.75 53.52 1:22.15 1:50.32 1:50.32

POTHAIN Jordan 14 OCT 1994 0.25 24.64 51.61 1:19.67 1:48.71 3:39.03

MERESSE Remi 04 FEB 1998 0.16 24.81 51.69 1:19.44 1:47.91 5:26.94

DERACHE Alexandre 03 MAY 1998 0.17 24.44 51.94 1:20.65 1:49.40 7:16.34

3 1 6 ITA ITALY 7:16.97 2.03 q

ZUIN Mattia 08 MAR 1996 0.63 25.17 52.09 1:20.19 1:48.24 1:48.24

PROIETTI COLONNA Alessio 07 MAY 1998 0.23 25.67 52.95 1:21.23 1:49.62 3:37.86

DI COLA Stefano 11 DEC 1998 0.39 26.04 54.36 1:23.57 1:50.49 5:28.35

CIAMPI Matteo 03 NOV 1996 0.40 25.64 53.21 1:21.34 1:48.62 7:16.97

4 1 7 KOR REPUBLIC OF KOREA 7:18.10 3.16 q

KIM Gunwoo 14 OCT 2000 0.61 25.50 53.66 1:22.42 1:51.19 1:51.19

LEE Yooyeon 04 SEP 2000 0.12 24.62 52.30 1:20.44 1:49.24 3:40.43

YANG Sughyun 28 FEB 2001 0.33 24.89 53.05 1:20.77 1:49.91 5:30.34

YANG Jaehoon 07 MAY 1998 0.22 24.48 51.79 1:20.13 1:47.76 7:18.10

5 2 7 JPN JAPAN 7:18.56 3.62 q

NAKAMURA Kaito 14 SEP 1997 0.60 25.27 52.67 1:20.78 1:49.17 1:49.17

YOSHIDA Keisuke 17 APR 2000 0.28 24.90 52.39 1:21.08 1:49.54 3:38.71

IKARI Yuki 21 AUG 2000 0.23 24.84 52.56 1:20.96 1:49.02 5:27.73

MIZOHATA Juran 20 APR 1998 0.30 25.15 52.93 1:21.87 1:50.83 7:18.56

6 1 1 AUS AUSTRALIA 7:19.02 4.08 q

CARLETON Maxwell 01 SEP 1997 0.68 25.75 53.71 1:21.44 1:48.98 1:48.98

BRINKWORTH Ashton 14 MAR 2000 0.16 24.32 52.41 1:20.79 1:49.33 3:38.31

TYSOE Cameron 20 JUN 1996 0.29 25.77 53.70 1:22.07 1:51.34 5:29.65

HANSFORD Jacob 28 SEP 1995 0.27 24.96 52.62 1:20.68 1:49.37 7:19.02

7 2 2 GER GERMANY 7:20.52 5.58 q

NOWOSAD Max 18 DEC 1995 0.66 25.03 52.41 1:19.94 1:48.67 1:48.67

MINUTH Fynn 26 NOV 1997 0.26 25.10 52.92 1:21.12 1:49.76 3:38.43

ZIEMANN Felix 07 JUN 1997 0.31 25.52 53.68 1:22.32 1:52.05 5:30.48

MUEHLLEITNER Henning 15 JUL 1997 0.12 25.78 53.77 1:21.79 1:50.04 7:20.52

8 2 5 RUS RUSSIAN FEDERATION 7:21.34 6.40 q

DUBININ Vladimir 02 JUL 1999 0.71 26.30 53.90 1:22.49 1:50.76 1:50.76

ABLOVATSKII Maksim 21 MAR 1999 0.25 24.85 51.80 1:20.29 1:50.21 3:40.97

MAKSUMOV Ernest 02 JAN 1997 0.25 25.63 53.78 1:22.47 1:50.38 5:31.35

LARIN Roman 18 MAR 1998 0.41 25.02 52.91 1:21.92 1:49.99 7:21.34

9 1 3 POL POLAND 7:24.56 9.62 R

ZABOROWSKI Filip 25 JUL 1994 0.63 26.24 54.64 1:23.03 1:51.05 1:51.05

STOKOWSKI Kacper 06 JAN 1999 0.04 24.78 52.91 1:21.51 1:50.42 3:41.47

PISZCZOROWICZ Bartosz 23 OCT 1999 0.43 25.33 53.58 1:22.81 1:51.62 5:33.09

OSTROWSKI Karol 02 SEP 1999 0.24 25.15 53.20 1:22.45 1:51.47 7:24.56

10 2 6 BRA BRAZIL 7:26.82 11.88 R

VIEIRA Pablo 02 AUG 2000 0.64 26.00 53.78 1:22.10 1:50.59 1:50.59

OGAWA Gabriel 14 JUN 1994 0.25 24.80 52.55 1:21.22 1:49.66 3:40.25

FERREIRA Marco Antonio 19 JAN 1998 0.21 24.80 52.74 1:24.04 1:55.93 5:36.18

DE SOUZA Felipe 19 FEB 1998 0.00 23.99 51.81 1:20.48 1:50.64 7:26.82

11 1 4 CAN CANADA 7:29.84 14.90

BROTHERS Peter 19 SEP 1996 0.66 26.19 54.49 1:22.91 1:51.27 1:51.27

GILBERT Colin 29 AUG 1998 0.28 25.28 53.13 1:22.47 1:52.79 3:44.06

BEAUDIN-BOLDUC Nathan 08 FEB 1999 0.19 26.27 54.80 1:23.58 1:52.02 5:36.08

LIM Dima 22 OCT 2000 0.10 25.99 55.27 1:24.64 1:53.76 7:29.84

12 1 5 SUI SWITZERLAND 7:40.98 26.04

BODMER Matteo 01 DEC 1999 0.71 26.33 54.17 1:22.99 1:52.31 1:52.31

TSCHABUSCHNIG Alexandre 15 JUN 1995 0.12 25.86 54.92 1:24.66 1:55.09 3:47.40

OGBONNA Alex 21 MAY 1999 0.20 26.62 55.77 1:26.45 1:56.97 5:44.37

PFYFFER Luca 11 MAY 1996 0.20 26.17 55.78 1:26.49 1:56.61 7:40.98
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RANK HEAT LANE CTRYRELAY R.T. TIME GAP FINA

SURNAME & NAME BORN PTS

13 2 1 ARG ARGENTINA 7:57.29 42.35

RUSIECKI Facundo 16 JAN 1998 0.68 26.32 55.98 1:26.80 1:59.82 1:59.82

ALBA Lucas 17 SEP 2000 0.43 26.86 56.76 1:27.54 1:58.88 3:58.70

ETCHART Andres 09 NOV 1997 0.18 27.29 57.88 1:28.88 1:59.68 5:58.38

MELIAN Franco 11 AUG 2000 0.22 26.65 56.88 1:28.01 1:58.91 7:57.29

14 2 8 PHI PHILIPPINES 9:52.47 2:37.53

GIRON Roger Dante 04 JUL 1999 0.67 32.38 1:09.57 1:50.24 2:30.54 2:30.54

LLANTINO Randy 18 JAN 1998 0.28 31.21 1:07.61 1:47.44 2:30.12 5:00.66

PAMBID Girome 24 DEC 1997 0.47 31.62 1:08.50 1:51.66 2:35.52 7:36.18

CUSING Paul Christian Ki 07 JUL 2000 0.66 30.49 1:05.43 1:42.41 2:16.29 9:52.47

NOT CLASSIFIED
1 2 ESP SPAIN DSQ

DURAN NAVIA Miguel 02 SEP 1995 0.71 26.25 54.57 1:22.39 1:50.79 1:50.79

RODRIGUEZ MESA Marcos 12 FEB 1997 - 0.14
ESCRITS MANOSA Albert 22 SEP 1998
LOZANO MATEOS Alberto 18 AUG 1998
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Piscina Scandone

Swimming

Men's 100m Butterfly

Swim-Off

 Results

RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME CTRY BORN R.T. 50m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

Event 328

09 JUL 2019

WR   49.82   PHELPS Michael USA1985 Rome (ITA) 01 AUG 200923.36

UR   50.85   DUNFORD Jason KEN Belgrade SRB 09 JUL 200923.45

Swim-Off

1 4 FERRARO Christian ITA 13 NOV 1997 0.65 24.71 52.45 R

27.74

2 5 AYAR Kaan Turker TUR 19 JAN 1995 0.60 24.98 52.89 0.44 R

27.91
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